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

cheery kitchen, fenced yard, fa-
- duties In 2-tar garage for laun- 
: dry. On traffic-fret street. $1000 
; down. Fred M. Hanstn, Realtor,

2222 Torranca Blvd. or call FA
1-594*.

WE INVITE YOU
To drive by 2350 W. 234th St. 
Owner transferred and anxious 
tor offer Family room, built-in 
range and oven, forced air heat. 
Fireplace, 2-car garage. Near 
school. Fenced yard. $2900 down 

' at submit. Fred M. Hansen, Real­ 
tor, 2222 Torranca Blvd. FA 1-5949.

* GEM IN TORRANCE *
WALK TO SOUTHWOOD SHOPPING CENTER FROM THIS LOVELY 
3-BEDROOM, 2 BATH HOME. DOUBLE DETACHED GARAGE, 
FENCED YARD, CHEERFUL PATIO, FRUIT TREES. MODERN, 
CAREFREE CALIFORNIA LIVING CAN BE YOURS FOR S1000 UN­ 
DER THE ACCEPTED SELLING COST.

"A SIGN OF INTEGRITY'

WRITE YOUR OWN TERMS?
OWNER IS ANXIOUS, PROPERTY WILL BE VACANT APRIL 10 ON 
THIS 3 BEDROOM STUCCO, FENCED YARD, NEAR SCHOOLS, FULL 
PRICE $12,850. LOCATED AT 22907 MEYLER.- ASK DOROTHY 

ABOUT AX 3070.

AN EQUITY BUILDER
VERY CLEAN 2 BEDROOM HOME IN FAST GROWING NEIGHBOR 
HOOD VICINITY AVALON AND 220TH, CLOSE TO SCHOOLS. FULL 

PRICE $9300, $100 DOWN. ASK PADDY RYAN ABOUT A306I.

RESIDENTIAL RENTALS
j 1 BEDROOM, 2224A CABRILLO .............................171 MONTH

1 BEDROOM FURNISHED, 1329 W. CARSON ............... $77.50

3 BEDROOM, 1V« BATHS, 2 CAR GARAGE 1 YR. LEASE . »1JS MO.

INDUSTRIAL FOR LEASE
50X100 ON TORRANCE M 2, 20 FT. CLEARANCE UNDER TRUSS 
PLUS '» ACRE VACANT. OWNER WILL REMODEL TO SUIT. 

1200 TO 3000 SO. FT. ON BUSY BORDER AVE. IN TORRANCE, 

WAREHOUSE SPACE OR FOR BUSINESS.

STORES FOR LEASE
20290 WESTERN AVE. 3 ROOMS........................... ,$75 MONTH
20912 S. HAWTHORNE, 10X50 ................................. $125 MO.

4114 SEPULVEDA, 12x60 ................................... .$150 MO.
21516 S. MAIN, 16X60 ......................................$f25 MO
25X40 STORE BUILDING ON CRENSHAW ................. *150 MO.

IN WALTERIA, 7 OFFICES, EACH 12X2J WITH NYLON CARPET,
DRAPES, LIGHTS, WATER AND
HEAT FURNISHED ........................ .... $60 TO $85 EACH
12'aXSO STORE ......... $95 MONTH 25X50 STORE .. $180 MONTH

m»s for SaU  4 Homes for Silt 86 Homos for Salt 86 Homos for Sal* 86

Only

(SO SAY THE BUILDERS)

OPENINGS FOR 
TOP SALES PERSONNEL

Building New Real Estate Office In Torranca
Openings at Offices In Gardena and Torranca
We Offer: TOP Commissions   Modern Offices

Our Own Escrow Officer   Full Time
Secretary  ' Full Time Office Manager

Large Advertising Budget
All Inquiries Confidential

FREDERICKS REALTY 
DA 3-5761   Ask for Mr. Fredericks

Professional Buildings 
For Lease

400 to 700 Sq. Ft. 
Air Conditioned . . . Lots of Parking

Fredericks Realty
DA 3-5761 Ask for Mr. Fredericks

Large G.I. Loan
$18,950

Low Down

BY OWNER   3-bedroom, 2-bath, 
bullt-lns, fireplace, Gl loan, lust 
assumed. No qualifying $1500 
dewn   FR 8-2297.

FOR

COURTEOUS

SERVICE

FAST

RESULTS

TORRANCE

PRESS

WANT-ADS

DA 5-1515

Rita K. High, Realtor
304 Tejon Place Palos Verdes 

_FR 5-8053 _ Eves. 5-8092 5-1015

$795 DOWN
' 41/2% G.I.

This 3-bedroom resale on a lovely 
quiet non-through street has hard­ 
wood floors, spacious kitchen, 
handy utility room, large double 
garage. Block walls enclose nice 
yard with patio. Owner very an­ 
xious. Vacant.

Open 'til 10 p.m. 

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294

No Down
G.I.

3 bedroom stucco, garage, fenced 
yard. Low monthly payments.

_ DA 4-0850__ 
7~BY OWNER

2305 Torrance Blvd., Torrance

FA 8-0373

4 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS WITH 
VIEW, BUILT- INS, INCLUDING 
REFRIG., CARPfTS, DRAPES, 
PARQUET FLOORS, LARGE 

' PATIO, SPRINKLERS. $29,500. 
NEAR SCHOOLS. 2019 CREST- 
WOOD ST.

TF 3.5402

$1000 DOWN"
3 bedroom, hardwood floors, car 
petrd throughout, patio, fenced 
yard, very clean Inside and out.

Pymts Less Than Rent

WALKING
DISTANCE TO
DOWNTOWN
TORRANCE

STEAL IT!
EXCELLENT 3-BEDROOM, 1% 
BATHf., HAS NEW W'W CAR 
PETING IN LIVING ROOM, Dl 
NING AREA AND 2 BEDRMS. 
SEPARATE DINING AREA EX 
TRA LARGE KITCHEN WITH 
LOTS OF CUPBOARDS ZONED 
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